Team
Tape Sluts

MAGA

Danner Time

Small City Slams

Puck Bunnies

Tada

Game point jump serve
Big Booty Judy

Kiss My Ace

March 13th, 2020

Standings

WeRev4s - Winter 20

Won

O N W M OO O 00O

Lost Win%

0o N o g w NN

10

.889
.800
.800
.667
.500
.400
.300
.200
.000

GF
21

26
21
17
15
12
10

GA

10
15
18
20
21
29

Page 1 of 1



