Standings

WeRev4s - Winter 20

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	\mathbf{GF}	GA
Tape Sluts	8	1	.889	21	6
MAGA	8	2	.800	26	4
Danner Time	8	2	.800	21	9
Small City Slams	6	3	.667	17	10
Puck Bunnies	5	5	.500	15	15
Tada	4	6	.400	12	18
Game point jump serve	3	7	.300	10	20
Big Booty Judy	2	8	.200	9	21
Kiss My Ace	0	10	.000	1	29

March 13th, 2020 Page 1 of 1